FICHE HORAIRE
Année scolaire 2025 - 2026

4101 - VAL D'ORONAYE > SAINT-PAUL-SUR-UBAYE

ALLER

Commune
VAL D'ORONAYE

ST-PAUL-SUR-UBAYE

LA CONDAMINE-CHATELARD

Itinéraires
Point d'arrét
Larche village
Meyronnes
Place Mairie
Les Gleizolles / RD900
Ecole

4101A

Im-jv---

08:15
08:20
08:30
08:35
08:50

RETOUR

ST-PAUL-SUR-UBAYE

VAL D'ORONAYE

LA CONDAMINE-CHATELARD

Itinéraires

Point d'arrét

Ecole

Les Gleizolles / RD900
Place Mairie

Meyronnes
Larche village

4101R

Im-jv---
16:35
16:50
16:55
17:05
17:10

https://zou.maregionsud.fr
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vl a compter du 01/09/2025

7 04.86.88.50.50



